Market and the second s				
NAME.	Juror.	Lot, Concession or Street.	Owner, Tenant, F.S., M.F., Etc.	P. O. Add'ss
Hurst Henry		centre 12, 3	м. г.	15
Kent James Edward		w pts 9 and 10, 3	M. F.	15
Sexton George		10, 2	M. F.	15
Tucr Thomas Tice Walter		n e pt 12, 1 n w ‡ 13, 3	M. F., H. M. F.	15 15
	Hurst Henry Kent James Edward Sexton George Tucr Thomas	Hurst Henry Kent James Edward Sexton George Tucr Thomas	Hurst Henry centre 12, 3 Kent James Edward w pts 9 and 10, 3 Sexton George 10, 2	Hurst Henry centre 12, 3 M. F. Kent James Edward w pts 9 and 10, 3 M. F. Sexton George 10, 2 M. F. Tucr Thomas n e pt 12, 1 M. F., H.

Number	of Voters a	nd Juror	s in Sub-	divisio	n No. 1	$egin{array}{c} ext{Voters,} \ ext{ 269} \end{array}$	Jurors.
**	11	11		11	No. 2	217	99
11	11	11			No. 3	213	102
11	11	H			No. 4	115	91
11	11	**		11	No. 5	160	99
**	Ħ	11			No. 6	237	109
11	11	**		11	No. 7 .	143	105
**		**		++	No. 8	94	66
	Totals					1448	797

1, James Watson, Clerk of the Municipality of the Township of Moore in the County of Lambton do hereby certify that parts one and three of the within list constitute a correct list for the year 1891 of all persons appearing by the last revised Assessment Roll of the said Municipality to be entitled to vote at Elections for Members of the Legislative Assembly; and that parts one and two constitute as the control of the Legislative Assembly; and that parts one and two constitutes are the control of the control of the Legislative Assembly; and that parts one and the control of the contro correct list for said year of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality;

And I hereby call upon all Electors to examine the said list, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to Law.

Dated this 24th day of July, 1891.

2 2 15

lõ 15 15

14

15

tive

15

15.

JAMES WATSON,

Clerk of the Township of Moore, Brigden, P. O.